
 

 

Diary Dates – Summer 2022 

 
 

Thursday 16th June 

• Tweedmouth Middle School lunch and tour for those moving up in July 
Friday 24th June 

• Wear a Hat with Flowers - £1 donation for Brain Tumour Research 
Wednesday 29th June 

• Year 3 – A performance for Year 3 Parents, from 2.30pm after which you are invited 
into the classroom to look at the children’s books 

Thursday 30th June  

• Year 2 Bike Ability course – details sent separately 
Friday 1st July 

• Year 3 Bike Ability course – details sent separately  
Monday 4th July 

• Year 1 – A performance for Year 1 Parents, from 2.30pm after which you are invited 
into the classroom to look at the children’s books 

Tuesday 5th July 

• Reception – A performance for Reception Parents, from 2.30pm after which you are 
invited into the classroom to look at the children’s books 

Wednesday 6th July 

• Transition day – details to follow 
Thursday 7th July 

• Year 4 – A performance for Year 4 Parents, from 2.30pm after which you are invited 
into the classroom to look at the children’s books 

Friday 8th July 

• Sports day for Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 – Parents welcome – details to follow 
Tuesday 12th July 

• Year 2 – A performance for Year 2 Parents, from 2.30pm after which you are invited 
into the classroom to look at the children’s books 

Thursday 14th July 

• Year 4 Leavers Trip to East Links Family Park – details to follow 
Friday 15th July 

• Sports day for Year 3 & 4 – Parents welcome – details to follow 
Monday 18th July 

• Year 4 skipping festival at The Swan Centre – details to follow 
Wednesday 20th July 

• Year 4 leavers assembly 2pm - Parents welcome 
Thursday 21st July 

• Year 4 leavers party – details to follow 
 
 

School closes for the Summer Holidays Friday 22nd July at 2pm 
and re-opens on Wednesday 7th September 2022 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 

Respect Responsibility Resilience 


